DU VENBOND STABROEK STABRCEK

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(66217)

Best at
Const at

MATTHYSEN ALFONS
MATTHYSEN ALFONS
MATTHYSEN ALFONS
V. D. VEYGAERT & ZN
MATTHYSEN ALFONS
KERMANS- VAN BEDAF
MATTHYSEN ALFONS
MATTHYSEN MARCEL
V. D. VEYGAERT & ZN
V. D. VEYGAERT & ZN
MATTHYSEN MARCEL
KERMANS- VAN BEDAF
KERMANS- VAN BEDAF
KERMANS- VAN BEDAF
MATTHYSEN MARCEL
DE CLI PPELEI R JEAN
MATTHYSEN ALFONS
MATTHYSEN ALFONS
MATTHYSEN MARCEL
MATTHYSEN MARCEL
MATTHYSEN ALFONS
DE CLI PPELEI R JEAN
KERMANS- VAN BEDAF
V. D. WVEYGAERT & ZN
MATTHYSEN MARCEL
DE CLI PPELEI R JEAN
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| G Af stand
MQ Di st anc

8 267999
7 2
5 3
267585
10 4
269023

5
268909

27193
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Ri ng
Bague

611663920
613346717
611157519
612013720
611667120
611652620
613341017
611166419
616265914
619882618
611163119
611650820
410544717
611656420
624042620
611624120
613346817
617973618
611163019
611168019
613343717
611627220
611658220
614569820
624040420
611628420

Snel h.
Vit esse

Deerlijk

(66217)

Best at
Const at

MATTHYSEN ALFONS
V. D. VEYGAERT & ZN
MATTHYSEN ALFONS
KERMANS- VAN BEDAF
KERMANS- VAN BEDAF
KERMANS- VAN BEDAF
MATTHYSEN MARCEL
DE CLI PPELEI R JEAN
DE CLI PPELEI R JEAN
KERMANS- VAN BEDAF
V. D. VEYGAERT & ZN
MATTHYSEN MARCEL
DE CLI PPELEI R JEAN
MATTHYSEN MARCEL
V. D. VEYGAERT & ZN
DE CLI PPELEI R JEAN
DE CLI PPELEI R JEAN
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267585
2
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Ri ng
Bague

611663920
612013720
611667120
611652620
611650820
611656420
624042620
611624120
611627220
611658220
614569820
624040420
611628420
624040120
603647020
611623520
611624920

Snel h.
Vit esse

Deerlijk

(66217)

Best at
Const at

NANTEUI L 31-07-21 190
NR Naam Geneent
NO Nom Local it

1 KERMANS- VAN BEDAF STABROCE
2 MATTHYSEN MARCEL HOEVENE
3 MATTHYSEN MARCEL HOEVENE
4 SEl FFERT TH BAULT KAPELLE
5 SEI FFERT TH BAULT KAPELLE
6 MATTHYSEN MARCEL HOEVENE
7 KERVANS- VAN BEDAF STABROCE
8 KERMANS- VAN BEDAF STABROE
9 MATTHYSEN MARCEL HOEVENE
10 KERMANS- VAN BEDAF STABROCE
11 KERMANS- VAN BEDAF STABROCE
12 KERMANS- VAN BEDAF STABROE

AD

| G Af stand
MQ Di stanc

269023
1 268909
6 2
268302

DU WNWN

Ri ng
Bague

605893021
605840221
605840721
612633121
612640321
605843921
605893521
605895521
605843821
605896021
605891621
605891121

Snel h.
Vi tesse



KERMANS- VAN BEDAF
KERMANS- VAN BEDAF
DE BACKER KCEN
SEI FFERT THI BAULT
SEI FFERT THI BAULT
DE BACKER KCEN
KERMANS- VAN BEDAF
KERMANS- VAN BEDAF
KERMANS- VAN BEDAF
KERMANS- VAN BEDAF
DENI SSE C & R

SEI FFERT THI BAULT
SEI FFERT THI BAULT
SEI FFERT THI BAULT
KERMANS- VAN BEDAF
DE BACKER KCEN
DE BACKER KCEN
DE BACKER KCEN
KERMANS- VAN BEDAF
KERMANS- VAN BEDAF
DENI SSE C & R
DENI SSE C. & R
DENI SSE C & R
MATTHYSEN MARCEL
SEI FFERT THI BAULT
SEI FFERT THI BAULT
KERMANS- VAN BEDAF

GEBR. HUYBRECHTS&ROSI T

DE BACKER KCEN
SEI FFERT THI BAULT
DE BACKER KCEN
DENI SSE C. & R
DENISSE C & R
DE BACKER KCEN
DE BACKER KCEN
DE BACKER KCEN
KERMANS- VAN BEDAF
DE BACKER KCEN
DE BACKER KCEN

GEBR. HUYBRECHTS&ROSI T

SEI FFERT THI BAULT
SEI FFERT THI BAULT
SEI FFERT THI BAULT
DE BACKER KCEN

GEBR. HUYBRECHTS&ROSI T

DE BACKER KCEN
DE BACKER KCEN
DENISSE C & R
DE BACKER KCEN
DE BACKER KCEN
DE BACKER KCEN
DENI SSE C. & R

STABRCE
HOEVENE
HCOEVENE
KAPELLE
HOEVENE
HCOEVENE
HCEVENE
KAPELLE
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605892721
605895321
604056121
612638121
612633521
604052221
605896921
605896221
605892221
605896121
605831821
612643921
612631421
612643421
605894921
604057321
604058321
604051221
605892121
605895221
605834721
605830321
605830521
605840321
612633321
612640421
605893221
605754621
604051621
612635121
604050121
605836121
605831521
604053821
604057821
604050321
605894521
604059121
604060021
605755521
612634221
612636421
612630621
604056421
605756121
604052621
604051421
605834321
604050621
604056221
604059921
605836021



